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Lidia Lemus
llemus@philasd.org

Education Center
440 North Broad Street, Suite 251 (19130)
215-400-5887, Fax - 215-400-4282

2&3

Cheri Micheau
cmicheau@philasd.org

McMichael School
3543 Fairmount Avenue (19104)
215-823-5530, Fax - 215-823-5535
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Pauline Cheung
bcheung@philasd.org

Leeds Middle School
1100 E. Mt. Pleasant Avenue (19130)
215-248-6685, Fax - 215-248-6687
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Loretta Hulmes
lhulmes@philasd.org

Rivera Building
2603 North 5" Street, 5™ Floor (19133)
215-291-5680, Fax - 215-291-5690
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Lovinda Weaver
lgweaver@philasd.org

Grover Washington Jr. Middle School
201 East Olney Avenue, Suite 200 (19120)
215-456-0433 Ext. 2005, Fax - 215-456-0434
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Leslie Kirshner-Morris
Imorris@philasd.org

4101 Chalfont Drive (19154)
215-281-3723, Fax - 215-281-2645
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